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2.3 - Nationality - Selected Choice

41 Responses

100%
100%
0% o 0% 0% 0% 0%
Italian Belgian Spanish Slovenian Hungarian Romanian
@ Percentage
2.4 - Age Group
41 Responses
100%
22%
50% 12% I
- O
Up to 35 years From 36 to 50 years
@ Percentage
2.5 - Your discipline
41 Responses
100% 66%
20%
Early Music Classical Musi Jazz Pop/Rock
@ Percentage
2.6 - Your expertise - Selected Choice
41 Responses
0,
100% 6%
37% .
o
Instrumentalis  Singing Chamber ... Jazz Composition Electronic ...

@ Percentage of Responses

66%

0%

Other ...

Over 50 years

0%

Musical

32%

Other ...



4.2 - Did you ever use distance learning in music teaching?

41 Responses

100% 73%
o
NO YES

@ Percentage

4.2 - Which approach do you use in Distance Learning? (Note:
several options can be selected)

27 Responses

56% 70% 0
100% 37%
° u [] m
Blended Synchronous Asynchronous

@ Percentage of Responses

4.3 - Do you often use distance learning in the context of your
University activities?

30 Responses

80%

100% 20%
° o [
YES NO

@ Percentage

4.3 - (*) Did you use a theoretical or practical approach? (Note:
several options can be selected) - Selected Choice

27 Responses
63% 89%
100% [] [] 7%
Theoretical Practical Other (please add)

@ Percentage of Responses



4.4 - How would you rate your overall experience with online music
making/rehears...

40 Responses

Field Min Max Mean Standard Deviation Variance Responses Sum
Music making 0.00 3.00 1.36 0.75 0.56 36 49.00
Rehearsing 0.00 5.00 1.22 0.85 0.73 36 44.00
Teaching 0.00 5.00 2.50 1.41 2.00 40 100.00

4.4 - On average, how many hours do you teach online weekly?

25 Responses

88%

100%

2% % 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
1-5 6-10 11-15 16-20 21-25 26-30 31-35 36-40 Allmy ...

@ Percentage

4.5 - On average, what percentage of your teaching time is done
online? - Selected Choice

27 Responses

67% 0
Less than 20% From 20% to 60% More than 60% Other (please add)

@ Percentage

5.2 - How are your devices (PCs, Tablets, Smartphone...) connected
to the internet? (Note: several options can be selected) - Selected
Choice

35 Responses

100% 43% 51% 349 .
o 3% O 6% o -
| use desktop ... Other (please ... | use desktop ... |use Tablet, ... |use Tablet, ... | use ...

@ Percentage of Responses



5.3 - Which type of internet connection do you use for distance
learning? (Note: several options can be selected) - Selected Choice

27 Responses

67%

9 41%
100% 33% [] = 4%
Optical fiber ADSL Broadband cellular ... Other (please add)

@ Percentage of Responses

5.4 - Which is the bandwidth of your internet connection?

31 Responses

60% 39% 45%
[v)
40% 10% 5% I I
20% [ ] ==
10Mbps or less Between 10-25Mbps Between 25-100Mbps 100Mbps or more

@ Percentage

6.2 - List A - Please select from the following list which tools do you
use. (Note: several options can be selected) - Selected Choice

35 Responses

86% 89%

100% 54% 60% 57% 51%
= B B 0B = B

Video & ...  Other ... Web ... Score ... communicati ... musi Online ... Videoconfere ...

@ Percentage of Responses

6.3 - List B - Please select from the following list which tools do you
use. (Note: several options can be selected) - Selected Choice

35 Responses

100% 69% 60% 49%

34% 40%
.° I . I 9% 6% 6% 14%  14% l 1%
a=m — — [ ] [ ] [ ]

Audio Audio Digital Score Historica Online Teamwo Video Mobile Audio/vi Other
processinRecordin Audio ...composin | ... Whiteboa rk... (Son  Apps.. deo.. add

@ Percentage of Responses



C.4 - List C - Please select from the following list which tools do you
use. (Note: several options can be selected) - Selected Choice

35 Responses

43%
60% 31% 29% -
o (o)
40% 9% 9% 17%
20% 0 0 []
Networked MIDI & VST Real time sound Pre-recorded Max/MSP Other (please
Music ... Technology processing ... parts for ... add)

@ Percentage of Responses



